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
9/24	 Annual Meeting/Pig Roast
10/2-3	 Buck & Doe Invitational
10/8	 Wieners and Weiners
10/29	 Poker Run/Hallowell

2011 
	UPCOMING EVENTS

Sympathy is extended to the 
families of Charlie Wren, our 

Exterior Maintenance 
Director and Jim Courtney 
(unit 28-4) who both passed 

away this month.



RED, WHITE & BOOM!!! 
SATURDAY – JULY 2, 2011
Arts, Crafts & Bake Sale
4:30 Golf Cart Parade

(line up by 4:00 in the Clove Hitch Circle across from the pool)

Prizes for 1st, 2nd, & 3rd in 3 categories:

1) Funniest  •  2) Most Patriotic  •  3) Most Original
Awarded after the “parade” around the Bend

DJ poolside  •  8 pm - midnight  •  Fireworks at dusk!

Woodson Bend Garden Club News
By John Waller

Hello to all!
	 Wanted to let you know that our 5K Run/Walk on May 28th was a great suc-
cess.  We had 71 participating and made over $ 1,200 after all expenses were paid.  
	 The winners were Holly Mendzack (#112), 1st place with a time of 20 min. 
41.8 seconds;  Emily Wilson (#157), 2nd place at 23 min. .04 seconds;  Amy Kremer 
(#125), 3rd place at 23 min. .09 seconds.  How about that for ‘Girl Power’? A very 
close race and congratulations to all.
	 Also, a Huge “Thank You!” to Christine Dudley and Carmella Waller for the 
weeks of organizing and planning this event.  You have no idea what all they did to 
make this a success.  Thank you to all the 5K run officials that helped at the drink/
snack stations along the route and to Marcia at Woodson Bend Administration for 
keeping all informed about the race.  Last but not least were our sponsors:  Associ-
ates in Eye Care, Rees Flooring, Woodson Bend Pro Shop, Lake Cumberland Realty,  

Crawford Insurance, Art Teaze Tee Shirts, JATS, Davis Heating & Air, Buyer’s Paradise.                                                               
	 These companies are helping keep our community beautiful with their support.  
	 Thanks to all for your donations to the Garden Club.  We hope you are seeing and enjoying what we have been 
able to do with your contributions. 

BOAT LAUNCH HOURS

Friday-Monday
9 am - 7 pm

(Out to lunch from 
2:10 - 2:40 pm)

Call 561-5314  Mon. - Fri. 
8 am - 4:30 pm 
to schedule.

Tickets MUST be 
purchased at Security.

($10 in, $10 out)
and must be presented 

at time of launch.  
No exceptions.

THE LINKS RESTAURANT

Thursday and Sunday
5 pm - 8 pm

Friday and Saturday
5 pm - 9 pm

Reservations suggested 
561-5221

Carryout available 
561-7533

SNACK BAR

Open Saturday & Sunday
11 am - 4 pm

PRO SHOP NEWS

Christmas in July Sale 
starts July 1 thru July 31.

EVERYTHING on sale!!!

KIDS GOLF CAMP

July 5, 6, 7

Ages 5 and up $30
Call Pro Shop to sign up!
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FOR SALE: UNIT 106-3    Lake Front 
Condo Two full BR. 2½BA. Fully furnished & well 
appointed for immediate enjoyment! Spacious 
closet space w/walk-in closet in master BR. 
Screened in porch with vinyl sliders. Golf cart 
included!! Asking $178,900  Call Kim Terry @ 
513-532-8869 or email kterry1@cinci.rr.com 
 

FOR SALE:  Unit 9-1 Lower unit across from 
pool.  Rarely used N/S immaculate unit, 
remodeled 5 yrs. ago w/new paint, carpet, tile & 
appliances.  2BR, 2 full BA, vinyl sliders, 
roughed in core exp., golf cart storage. $99,950  
Call Bill @859-229-1345. 
 

FOR SALE:  Like new, extraordinary, large condo 
#7-4! Newly remodeled down to custom woodwork, 
extra sound insulation, 3 FP, central vac, cedar 
closets, Pella windows & doors, new HVAC. 2 full 
BA, LR, DR, 1 BR plus? Under unit cart storage. 
GREAT location across from Clubhouse/Restaurant  
& Pool. Call Lee Martin @ 606-305-5982 
 
For Sale by Owner: Unit 65-1. NO STAIRS!! 
Walk out onto 7th Fairway. Fully furnished and 
equipped 2BR / 2BA.  Core expanded with 
Master Bath, Vanity, Closets, and Laundry with 
W/D incl.   Hallway Bath and Kitchen previously 
remodeled.  Porch has vinyl sliders and vertical 
blinds. Quiet building with golf cart storage. 
$139,000. Call 513-385-0886 or 513-260-2502. 
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